
2019 DRAFT Board of Health, Governance Committee and  
Finance & Facilities Committee Meeting Dates 

 

2019 DRAFT Board of Health and Governance Committee Meeting Dates 

  

Thurs. Jan.  24 Board of Health - 7:00 p.m.   

Thurs. Feb. 21 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m.  

Thurs. Mar. 21 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m. *Governance Committee - 6:00 p.m. 

Thurs.  April 18 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m.   

Thurs. May 16 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m.   

Thurs. June 20 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m. *Governance Committee - 6:00 p.m. 

Thurs. July 18 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m.   

Thurs. Aug. 15 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m. *This meeting is usually cancelled 

Thurs. Sept. 19 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m. *Governance Committee - 6:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Oct. 17 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m.   

Thurs. Nov. 21 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m. *Governance Committee - 6:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Dec 12 Board of Health  - 7:00 p.m.   

2019 DRAFT  FFC  Meeting Dates 

    

Thurs. Feb 7 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs. Feb 14 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs.  Mar 7 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs. Apr 4 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs. May 2 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs.  June 6 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs. July 4 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs. Aug 1  *This meeting is usually cancelled 

Thurs.  Sept 5 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs. Oct 3 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs.  Nov 7 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thurs.  Dec 5 Finance and Facilities Committee - 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

 


